
 Resources for Thunder Ridge Families 

Administration: 

John Madden - Principal Quiana Whitt - AP Bradley Kujath - AP 
720-886-1507 720-886-1506 720-886-1518 
jmadden@cherrycreekschools.org 
 

qwhitt@cherrycreekschools.org bkujath2@cherrycreekschools.org 
 

Manuel Tobin- Dean Rebecca Sanders - Dean Kirsten Ryerson - Campus Admin 
720-886-1522 720-886-1520 720-886-1565 
mtobin@cherrycreekschools.org 
 

rotissanders@cherrycreekschools.org kryerson@cherrycreekschools.org 
 

Counselors:  

Mental Health:  

Cindi Tyler (Social Worker) Kim Nordberg-Fickas 
(Psychologist) 

Katie Gerard (Psychologist) 

720-886-1584 720-886-1517 720-886-1743 
ctyler3@cherrycreekschools.org knordbergfickas@cherrycreekschools.org kgerard@cherrycreekschools.org 

 

Additional Resources: 

Attendance Line Nurse’s Clinic Cafeteria 
720-886-1513 720-886-1580 720-886-1585 
Directory Deans’ Office Transportation 
720-886-1500 720-886-1511 720-886-4116 
Food Pantry - Cindi Tyler School Supplies Support Community Resources 
720-886-1584 720-886-1584 720-886-1584 

 

Additional Community Resources: 

Shiloh/Family Resource Pavillion Colorado Crisis Services Juvenile Assessment Center 
303-933-1393 1-844-493-TALK (8255) 720-213-1320 
shilohhouse.org coloradocrisisservices.org jac18.org 
Suicide and Crisis Life Line I Matter Colorado Hazel Health  
988 imattercolorado.org 1-800-76-HAZEL 
988lifeline.org  hazel.co 
   
 Safe2Tell  
 1-877 542-7233  

 

Cyndi Kennedy (6th Grade) Rachel Long (7th Grade) Luis Dominguez- Paris (8th Grade) 
720-886-1523 720-886-1521 720-886-1569 
ckennedy14@cherrycreekschools.org rlong6@cherrycreekschools.org ldominguezparis@cherrycreekschools.org 

https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tVP1zc0TM6NzyisSjM3YLRSNaiwMDdLNk8zSkwyMzU3Sks1tTKoMDRPTTW2MLZMNklJsjBJM_TiLE5MSzUqSc3JAQBo9hMk&q=safe2tell&rlz=1C1GCEB_enUS1067US1067&oq=safe2&aqs=chrome.1.69i57j46i175i199i512j46i131i175i199i433i512j0i512l6.1467273012j0j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&safe=active&ssui=on#


 

 


